—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Fire Marshall
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter

Temporary Interim Fire Chief

Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Chief
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Hollister

Department
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$138,342
$124,939
$121,061
$115,367
$111,187
$110,453
$108,972
$107,707
$106,870
$105,121
$105,117
$104,972
$103,857
$102,406
$100,116
$98,622
$98,018
$93,877
$87,607
$85,452
$84,820
$84,150
$84,113
$84,017
$81,469
$81,450
$78,912
$77,846
$76,946
$75,880
$75,125



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Senior Support Services Assistant

Fire Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Firefighter

Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve

Fire Fighter Reserve

Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Hollister

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$74,965
$73,970
$73,645
$72,735
$71,757
$71,278
$70,797
$68,949
$64,466
$57,940
$55,849
$24,154
$23,912
$20,523
$14,441
$10,078
$5,450
$4,725
$3,948
$2,225
$2,045
$1,900
$1,103
$1,103
$1,103
$1,103
$1,103
$1,103
$1,103
$1,103
$1,103
$1,100



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve

Fire Fighter Reserve

Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Hollister

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$1,073
$1,013
$988
$963
$958
$700
$300
$300
$275
$150
$75



