	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Marshall		Hollister	Fire	\$138,342
2.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$124,939
3.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$121,061
4.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$115,367
5.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$111,187
6.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$110,453
7.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$108,972
8.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$107,707
9.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$106,870
10.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$105,121
11.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$105,117
12.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$104,972
13.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$103,857
14.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$102,406
15.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$100,116
16.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$98,622
17.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$98,018
18.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$93,877
19.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$87,607
20.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$85,452
21.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$84,820
22.	Temporary Interim Fire Chief		Hollister	Fire	\$84,150
23.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$84,113
24.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$84,017
25.	Fire Chief		Hollister	Fire	\$81,469
26.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$81,450
27.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$78,912
28.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$77,846
29.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$76,946
30.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$75,880
31.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$75,125

33.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$73,970
34.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$73,645
35.	Fire Engineer	Hollister	Fire	\$72,735
36.	Fire Engineer	Hollister	Fire	\$71,757
37.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$71,278
38.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$70,797
39.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$68,949
40.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$64,466
41.	Senior Support Services Assistant	Hollister	Fire	\$57,940
42.	Fire Chief	Hollister	Fire	\$55,849
43.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$24,154
44.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$23,912
45.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$20,523
46.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$14,441
47.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$10,078
48.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$5,450
49.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$4,725
50.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$3,948
51.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$2,225
52.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$2,045
53.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,900
54.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,103
55.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,103
56.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,103
57.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,103
58.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,103
59.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,103
60.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,103
61.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,103
62.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,103
63.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,100

64.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,073
65.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,013
66.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$988
67.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$963
68.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$958
69.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$700
70.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$300
71.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$300
72.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$275
73.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$150
74.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$75